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ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS-==-==mncmmcaccnmcaanns RESULT
CoMP

NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41522 JPS ACADEMY NISSING KARNAL HARYANA
17174744 F AARJU RANI 184 002 041 086 087 165 PASS
084 Bl 081 Bl 098 Al 074 Bl 091 A2 097 Al
17174745 M AKHILESH 184 002 041 086 087 165 PASS
071 C1 063 C2 079 Bl 071 Bl 075 B2 090 B2
17174746 M AMRITPAL SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
065 C2 050 D2 044 C2 042 C2 048 D2 081 D1
17174747 F ANCHAL 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
066 C2 075 B2 044 C2 035 D1 058 D1 085 C2
17174748 M ASHWANI CHOUHAN 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
054 D1 063 C2 054 C1 043 C2 051 D1 083 C2
17174749 M DALJEET SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
086 A2 066 C2 081 A2 073 Bl 080 B2 090 B2

17174750 M GULSHAN SINGH 184 002 041 086 087 165 PASS



17174751

17174752

17174753

17174754

17174755

17174756

17174757

17174758

17174759

17174760

17174761

17174762

GURKIRAT SINGH

GURLEEN KAUR

GURSHAAN SINGH

HARKIRAT KAUR

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARSH SHARMA

ISHA

JAGROOP KAUR

JASKARAN SINGH

KAJAL

KHUSHI

KHUSHI

063
184

091
184

067
184

069
184

092
184

069
184

071

184

086
184

062
184

077
184

087
184

097
184

c2

A2

c2

Cc1

Al

Cc1

c1

A2

Cc2

B2

A2

Al

053
002

080
002

054
002

070
002

091
002

059
002

075

002

069
002

072
002

060
002

088
002

092
002

D1

Bl

D1

Cc1

Al

D1

B2

c1

Cc1

D1

A2

Al

057
241

062
241

056
241

065
241

091
241

049
041

Q77

041

088
241

050
241

067
041

096
041

099
241

c1

B2

c1

B2

Al

Cc2

Bl

A2

Cc2

B2

Al

Al

055
086

056
086

047
086

045
086

086
086

044
086

058

086

056
086

040
086

053
086

079
086

097
086

1

c1

Cc2

Cc2

Al

Cc2

B2

1

D1

1

A2

Al

052
087

Q73
087

056
087

042
087

092
087

053
087

059

087

069
087

046
087

062
087

083
087

095
087

D1

Cc1

D1

D2

A2

D1

c2

c1

D2

c2

Bl

Al

082
165

091
165

084
165

087
165

096
165

084
165

090

165

092
165

083
165

086
165

097
165

099
165

Cc2

B2

Cc2

c1

A2

Cc2

B2

Bl

Cc2

c1

Al

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



065 C2 072 C1 057 C1 045 C2 043 D2 085 C2

17174763 M MANJOT SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
052 D1 045 D2 055 C1 038 D1 042 D2 081 D1

17174764 M NAVIOT SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
061 C2 051 D2 035 D2 039 D1 043 D2 080 D1

17174765 F NAVNEET KAUR 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS
077 B2 066 C2 084 A2 086 Al 073 C1 093 B1

17174766 F PALLAVI 184 002 041 086 087 165 PASS
088 A2 082 B1 097 Al 071 Bl 080 B2 096 A2

A

DATE:- 15/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2020 REGION: PANCHKULA PAGE: - 2

k**x* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ****x

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS-==-==mncmmcaccnmcaanns RESULT
CoMP

NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41522 JPS ACADEMY NISSING KARNAL HARYANA

17174767 M PARAS 184 002 041 086 087 165 PASS
072 C1 058 D1 078 Bl 060 B2 058 D1 088 C1

17174768 M PARAS SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 165 PASS

070 C1 047 D2 061 B2 048 C2 053 D1 083 C2



17174769

17174770

17174771

17174772

17174773

17174774

17174775

17174776

17174777

17174778

17174779

17174780

RAGHAV SHARMA

RAHUL SHARMA

RAJNI RANI

RANJODH SINGH

RINKU

RUBALPREET SINGH

SAKSHAM

SAKSHI DEVI

SUKHMAN SINGH

TAMANNA

TARANPREET KAUR

VANSH

184

078
184

077
184

068
184

086
184

081
184

064
184

072
184

071

184

061
184

093
184

077
184

088

B2

B2

Cc2

A2

B1

c2

Cc1

c1

c2

Al

B2

A2

002

073
002

071
002

077
002

073
002

078
002

041
002

057
002

068

002

044
002

082
002

075
002

088

Cc1

c1

B2

c1

B2

D2

D1

c1

D2

B1

B2

A2

041

088
041

083
241

063
241

042
241

095
241

059
041

051
241

069

241

056
041

093
241

056
241

096

A2

A2

B2

D1

Al

c1

Cc1

B2

c1

Al

c1

Al

086

076
086

060
086

070
086

039
086

066
086

044
086

052
086

044

086

051
086

055
086

048
086

093

A2

B2

B1

D1

B1

Cc2

c1

Cc2

1

c1

Cc2

Al

087

Q73
087

071
087

067
087

046
087

@79
087

051
087

064
087

050

087

057
087

085
087

060
087

090

Cc1

c1

Cc1

D2

B2

D1

Cc2

D1

D1

Bl

c2

A2

165

090
165

090
165

089
165

086
165

095
165

082
165

086
165

086

165

083
165

096
165

087
165

096

B2

B2

B2

c1

A2

Cc2

c1

c1

Cc2

A2

c1

A2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



17174781

17174782

17174783

17174784

17174785

TOTAL CANDIDATES :

M VISHAL KUMAR

F YASHIKA

F YASHNEET KAUR

F GURMEHAR KAUR MANN

F ROKSHI CHAUDHARY

42 TOTAL PASS : 42 TOTAL COMPTT.

184

076
184

086
184

084
184

097
184

083

B2

A2

B1

Al

B1

002

076
002

072
002

078
002

093
002

B2

c1

B2

Al

241

082
241

062
241

060
041

095
041

076 B2 045

A2

B2

B2

Al

Cc2

086

051
086

055
086

061
086

087
086

046

c1

1

B2

Al

Cc2

@ TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :

087

062 C2
087

062 C2
087

068 C1
087

092 A2
087

060 C2

165

091
165

087
165

091
165

097
165

087

B2

c1

B2

Al

c1

© TOTAL ABSENT :

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ol
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SCHOOL : - 41522 JPS ACADEMY NISSING KARNAL HARYANA

17198114 M ARMAAN 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
094 Al 090 A2 094 Al 086 A2 086 Bl 093 A2

17198115 F AARTI 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
079 B2 073 C1 072 B1 ©52 C2 090 A2 089 Bl

17198116 M AAYUSH 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
058 D1 049 D2 051 C2 041 D1 ©51 D1 @70 D2

17198117 F AMANDEEP KAUR 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 083 Bl 094 Al 065 B2 091 A2 090 Bl

17198118 F ANJU RANI 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 Bl 086 A2 073 B1 ©55 C1 ©74 B2 088 B2

17198119 F ANSHUL 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

088 A2 086 A2 093 Al 070 Bl 078 B2 088 B2
17198120 M AYUSH KUMAR 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS



17198121

17198122

17198123

17198124

17198125

17198126

17198127

17198128

17198129

17198130

17198131

17198132

DALLY

DINESH KUMAR

DUSHYANT

HARKIRAT SINGH

HARSHDEEP KAUR

HIMANSHU RANA

JASNOOR KAUR

KEVIN

KHUSHI

KHUSHPREET SINGH

KUSHAL

MOHIT

@97
184

079
184

057

184

059
184

094
184

099
184

058
184

090
184

090
184

090
184

078
184

059
184

Al

B2

D1

D1

Al

Al

D1

A2

A2

A2

B2

D1

090
002

079
002

046

002

054
002

094
002

090
002

044
002

080
002

080
002

080
002

062
002

045
002

A2

B2

D2

D2

Al

A2

D2

B2

B2

B2

D1

D2

095
041

075
041

069

041

047
041

097
041

094
041

047
041

089
041

093
041

089
041

073
041

054
041

Al

Bl

B2

Cc2

Al

Al

Cc2

A2

Al

A2

Bl

Cc1

079
086

057
086

042

086

041
086

094
086

093
086

045
086

065
086

071
086

071
086

066
086

041
086

B1

1

D1

D1

Al

Al

D1

B2

Bl

B1

B2

D1

089
087

065
087

044

087

051
087

098
087

091
087

057
087

076
087

088
087

Q75
087

076
087

051
087

A2

c2

D2

D1

Al

A2

D1

B2

Bl

B2

B2

D1

095
402

081
402

066

402

065
402

095
402

095
402

076
402

095
402

090
402

089
402

078
402

069
402

A2

Cc2

D2

D2

A2

A2

D1

A2

Bl

Bl

Cc2

D2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



045 D2 044 D2 049 C2 041 D1 045 D2 065 D2

17198133 M PARAS SINGLA 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

081 B2 075 B2 078 Bl 054 C1 076 B2 070 D2
17198134 F PRAGYA 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

093 Al 090 A2 099 Al 079 Bl 089 A2 095 A2
17198135 F RASHMEET KAUR 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

072 C1 072 C1 050 C2 047 C2 059 C2 074 D1
17198136 M SAGAR SINGH 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

068 C2 054 D2 050 C2 044 D1 059 C2 073 D1

N
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SCHOOL : - 41522  JPS ACADEMY NISSING KARNAL HARYANA
17198137 F SIMRAN 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
094 A1 091 A2 070 Bl 073 Bl 091 A2 096 Al
17198138  F TAMANNA 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

090 A2 080 B2 091 Al 081 A2 080 B2 090 Bl
17198139 M ARYAN 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS



17198140

17198141

17198142

17198143

17198144

17198145

17198146

17198147

17198148

17198149

17198150

17198151

GAVY

HARSHIT

JATIN

KRITI

PARTH

PAYAL

RITESH

SAKSHAM SHARMA

SAMEER KUMAR

TANISH

VIKAS

YASH KUMAR

073
184

090
184

087
184

070

184

090
184

094
184

@79
184

088
184

090
184

088
184

Q73
184

071
184

c1

A2

A2

Cc1

A2

Al

B2

A2

A2

A2

Cc1

c1

076
002

094
002

080
002

060

002

080
002

094
002

075
002

070
002

080
002

088
002

075
002

071
002

B2

B2

D1

B2

B2

c1

B2

A2

B2

c1

082
041

099
041

086
041

071

041

088
041

095
041

082
041

089
041

082
041

090
041

071
041

083
041

A2

Al

A2

B1

A2

Al

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1

A2

061
086

090
086

077
086

059

086

Q77
086

094
086

064
086

080
086

076
086

084
086

048
086

069
086

B2

Al

Bl

c1

B1

B2

A2

B1

Cc2

B2

065
087

080
087

070
087

060

087

070
087

094
087

055
087

079
087

080
087

068
087

070
087

061
087

c2

B2

c1

Cc2

Cc1

Al

D1

B2

B2

c1

Cc1

c2

089
402

095
402

085
402

081

402

095
402

095
402

083
402

083
402

082
402

090
402

076
402

078
402

Bl

A2

c1

Cc2

A2

A2

Cc1

c1

Cc1

Bl

D1

Cc2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



090 A2 080 B2 099 Al 077 Bl 059 C2 090 Bl
17198152 M AYUSH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

058 D1 048 D2 059 C1 043 D1 047 D2 068 D2

17198153 M DUSHYANT 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

061 D1 056 D1 041 D1 ©42 D1 ©54 D1 066 D2
17198154 M GURMEET SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

057 D1 053 D2 046 C2 041 D1 054 D1 066 D2
17198155 M HARPREET SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

072 C1 074 C1 060 B2 046 C2 069 C1 082 C1
17198156 F JASHNDEEP 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

088 A2 080 B2 080 A2 073 Bl 079 B2 088 B2
17198157 M JASKARAN SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

075 C1 055 D1 064 B2 044 D1 062 C2 070 D2
17198158 F JASLEEN KAUR 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

093 Al 087 A2 064 B2 073 Bl 088 Bl 093 A2
17198159 F JASMEEN KAUR 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

061 D1 060 D1 048 C2 044 D1 052 D1 ©92 Bl

A
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SCHOOL : - 41522 JPS ACADEMY NISSING KARNAL HARYANA

17198160 M PARASH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
058 D1 046 D2 046 C2 042 D1 058 D1 068 D2

17198161 F PARNEET KAUR 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
085 B1 073 C1 079 Bl 054 C1 078 B2 086 B2

17198162 M SAGARPREET SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
057 D1 045 D2 041 D1 041 D1 045 D2 068 D2

17198163 F SONIA 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
075 C1 073 C1 042 D1 053 C1 078 B2 081 C2

17198164 F VATSIKA 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
090 A2 080 B2 066 B2 064 B2 079 B2 088 B2

17198165 M ANMOLDEEP SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
073 C1 061 D1 091 Al 045 D1 054 D1 083 C1

17198166 M ANSH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
062 C2 056 D1 050 C2 043 D1 052 D1 069 D2

17198167 M ANSHPREET SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
071 C1 066 C2 061 B2 048 C2 059 C2 082 C1

17198168 M ANUJ SHARMA 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
067 C2 074 C1 080 A2 055 C1 058 D1 083 Ci

17198169 F AVNEET KAUR 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

076 B2 072 C1 048 C2 052 C2 053 D1 084 C1



171981760

17198171

17198172

17198173

17198174

17198175

17198176

17198177

17198178

17198179

17198180

17198181

BHARTI

DIVYA

GURKIRAT SINGH

HARGUN SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

JASHANDEEP SINGH

JASVEER DYAL SINGH

MANIDER KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANSHU SHARMA

MOHIT KUMAR

NAMAN

184

058
184

075
184

069

184

047
184

072
184

072
184

070
184

Q75
184

076
184

065
184

066
184

094

D1

c1

Cc2

D2

c1

Cc1

c1

Cc1

B2

Cc2

c2

Al

002

063
002

077
002

058

002

037
002

060
002

060
002

060
002

068
002

074
002

064
002

051
002

094

Cc2

B2

D1

D2

D1

D1

D1

C2

c1

Cc2

D2

Al

241

046
241

062
241

045

241

048
241

079
241

048
241

050
241

059
241

059
241

060
241

055
241

094

Cc2

B2

Cc2

Cc2

Bl

Cc2

Cc2

Cc1

c1

B2

c1

Al

086

043
086

050
086

044

086

041
086

042
086

048
086

043
086

051
086

056
086

045
086

043
086

096

D1

Cc2

D1

D1

D1

Cc2

D1

Cc2

1

D1

D1

Al

087

040
087

041
087

050

087

042
087

047
087

052
087

047
087

068
087

056
087

066
087

050
087

094

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

D1

D2

Cc1

D1

Cc2

D1

Al

402

073
402

078
402

Q75

402

070
402

074
402

071
402

075
402

083
402

082
402

077
402

072
402

095

D1

Cc2

D1

D2

D1

D1

D1

Cc1

c1

Cc2

D1

A2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



17198182 F PALAK 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

075 C1 072 C1 058 C1 046 C2 049 D2 079 C2

N
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17198183 M SEHAJIDEEP SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
044 D2 046 D2 043 D1 043 D1 043 D2 072 D1
17198184 M SANDEEP SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
057 D1 042 D2 047 C2 043 D1 043 D2 065 D2
17198185 M SHIVAM 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
970 C1 071 C1 070 Bl 045 D1 047 D2 079 C2
17198186 F TANUJA 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1 078 B2 089 A2 047 C2 062 C2 083 C1
17198187 M YUDHVEER SINGH 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS

069 C2 060 D1 089 A2 044 D1 047 D2 066 D2
17198188 F SAHAJ KAUR 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS



058 D1 071 C1 049 C2 047 C2 050 D1 069 D2

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 75 TOTAL PASS : 75 TOTAL COMPTT. : @ TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT : © TOTAL ABSENT : ol



